Name of the corporate debtor: Vihaan Exims Company Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 23/10/2024; List of creditors as on: 26/11/2024

Annexure-3

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors) (Amount in 2)

SI.|Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount [Amount of any[  Amountof | Amount of claim | Remarks,
No Date of ‘Amount claimed Amount of claim Nature | Amount covered by | Amount covered by|  Whether [%voting| ~ of | mutualdues, | claim not under i any
receipt admitted of claim|  security interest guarantee related | sharein | continge | that may be admitted verification
party? CoC | ntclaim | set-off
1 J.C Flower Asset 11-11-2024 10,67,20,823.00 10,67,20,823.00 |Secured Yes Personal gurantee| No 100 0) 0 0|
Reconstruction Finanacial
Private Limited Creditor
2 | Total 10,67,20,823.00 10,67,20,823.00 0 0 0] 0 0 0] 0] ofo




